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Paul E. Martin
Beau GrH

Ivan Z. Martin
305 17,072

Francis RH
Sam & Allen Kreider

Fanny RH
Nimble RH

Clyde W. Martin
Lady RH
Wanda 3 RH

John J. Landis
Bishop RH

J. Nelson Sangrey
Kay RH

James L. High
Norbeth RH 7-5

Donald M. Eckman
4 GrH 4-2
62 GrH 3-7

Ellis R. Denlinger
DoDI RH 5-5

Wilbur Kreider Family
Brenda GrH 9-5

Clair M. Bollinger
43 GrH 3-4

David B. King
Whirley EH

Vemon K. Beiler
17 GrH

Jay E. Landis
Lucky RH

J. Robert Kindig
Kathy RH

Harvey E. Heller
33 GrH

C. Witmer Sherer
Nanny RH

David E. DeLong
Jenny GrH

Robert C. Groff
Lolsila RH

J. Douglas Martin
RH

GrH
Leßoy S. Weaver

Katie GrH
John S. Wenger

Star 4 RH
John K. Stoltzfus

Joann RH
Warren B. Griffith

Jade
J. Ray Ranch

Linda GrH 4-5
David McMichael

34 GrH 6-7
Paul J. Weidler

5 GrH 6-4
Roy H. & Ruth H. Book

Bright RH 3-6
Liz RH 6-4

Walter E. Mowrer
20 RH 5-9
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276
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278
305
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19,507

17,207
16,624

13,917
19,015

17,917

19,173

18,217

18,229
18,223

17,899

14,723

18,256

17,543

16,714

17,519

15,236

20,164

16,795

16,278

17,943

17,399
19,948

17,163

16,506

18,963

18,405

15,585

15,241

19,450

15,946
17,820

19,398
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653

652

652
651
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COOK STOVE FOR
WOOD OR COAL ...

Built with Old World Craftsmanship yet
as TOMORROW!

B I STANLEY
Kitchen Range

from Waterford Ireland

CHOOSE
* BLACK IRON

- OR
— WHITE PORCELAIN
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A ( old word r I .land wK< it the use and technology of solid
r uf t t-as rf .jsr-fl thr in omparablr Stanley .s now available for
♦he fi St time in Afn'fifO

AMPLE COOKING SPACE An cvrn hcotca oven large enough to

roast a 25 lb 'urkey and a brushed cast iron hot plate that oc

ommodales the everyday of most ‘armlics
VERSATILITY Wood cool co*c anthracite or peot o)J give excellent
resu'ts The optional hot wafer unit a large reserve of piping
ho’ wo*er while iod>ont heat provides o gentle woimth to your kitchen
It s virtually 2 units m 1 that offers cooking hot water and room heal

EASY TO CLEAN Stanley s beautiful v.treous enamel bntsh needs
no pampering o quick wipe over does the job inside the constantly
heated ov*n is virtually self cleaning
FUEL ECONOMY Stanley s large airtight firebo* maintains a fire
(or hours even overnight Twice a day fueling is economical and
convenient
Invest m a lifetime of comfort and service with o Stanley Kitchen Range

quality crafted by Waterford Ironfoundcrs Ltd Wr,fe for the name

of your local dealer'

Distributed By WOOD HEAT
Rt 212Pleasant Valley, Quakertown, PA 18951

Phone (2151346-7194
Limited Number of Dealerships StHI Available
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10-9

9-10

Aaron M. Fisher
Lois RH 5-8

Harry L. Troop

Parke H. Ranck
RH 31

Albert E. Fry
RH 29

P. Robert Wenger
RH 32

Allan R. Shoemaker
R&GrH 34

Mervin Sander

RH 4-5
Shoemaker Bros. Farm 1

Jo GrG 6-4

Tanya

OWNER - BREED
R. Edwin Hamish

R&GrH 33
Samuel K. Stoltzfus

R&GrH 33
Jacob S. Dienner

R&GrH 41
Leon S. Lapp

R&GrH 36
Irene H. Sander

R&GrH 29
Henry B. Leaman

R&GrH 30
Ben K. Stoltzfus

R&GrH 26
J. Z. Nolt

RH 31
Henry E. Kettering

R&GrH 26
Paul S. Homing

R&GrH 36
Donald B. Trimble

Mix 31
Earl N. Landis

R&GrH 33 52,
Edgefield Farm No. 2

RH 34 38
Conewago View Farms

R&GrH 63 57
Ephraim S. Stoltzfus

R&GrH 34 18
Paul H. Martin

656 R&GrH 23 37.7

R&GrH 33
J. Clayton Charles

R&GrH 35
Abraham Shelly Jr,

R&GrH 36
Harry S. Aungst

RH 28
Glenn H. Shenk

Mix 33
Elam B. Rutt 2.01RH 38
Robert Kauffman Jr.

R&GrH 30 80.2
George M. Hurst

RH 34 53.0

2.01

90.2 50.3 2.01

(Continued on Page 103)

85.2 52.6 2.07

Morton Confinement Syst
Mean Planned Pork Profit

• TOTAL CONFINEMENT
• FARROWING • NURSERY
• FINISHING

v ii
/ vi -.1 ■Put your swine operation into a

Morton System Gam the labor and
feed efficiency that only a confinement
system can offer

~

FARROWING NURSERY ya

Ipen Front Finishing
Building

INTERIOR

- '**»

■***-

RD4 Box 34A Gettysburg, Pa. 17325
—— —— - —— —— ——

P . 717 334 2168 I j—l Send information on MORTON Square Post Buildings I
I rn |

Box 126 Phl'llipsburg NJ 08865 I — Have your salesman ohone me for an appointment ■
Ph: 201-454-7900

’

| NAME ■
i I

RD 6 Meadville. PA 16335 I ADDRESS |
Ph; 814-336-5085 I I

5P "°™er’ NY 13077 ■ Telephone Uo. IPh: 607-749-2611 V—— J

SERVING THE FARMERS
FOR 103 YEARS

HAMBURG SAVINGSFDIG and
»(fOHI I*IU»A*CI COif#«AIIOM TRUST COMPANY
Hamburg, PA Phone 215-562-3811

A FULL SERVICE BANK

call or write ... MORTOftI BUILDINGS I

305 17,568

305 15,712

305 13,537

", COW DAYS LBS
IN MILK MILK

90.1

88.4

94.5

97.5

94.8

96.6

80.5

85.8

89.4

84.5

93.0

92.1

97.0

96.5

97.7

NO
COWS

39.9

37.5

34.8

36.8

38.8

29.2

31.0

32.4

52.8

47.7

47.2

650
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LBS
FAT
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2.11
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49.1

55.2

59.9

57.8

52.4

51.5

57.4

57.2

53.9

52.1

53.0

53.9

52.9

48.7

47.7

59.4

30.0

40.2

45.4

43.0

42.4

40.9

59.5

72.7

64.2

84.1

89.7

90.8

94.9

86.8

85.0

92.8

89.7

94.2

90.4

92.8

48.6

48.1

51.0

50.6

49.5

47.5

55.5

50.3

43.6

48.0

48.5
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2.02

2.02


